Ring Knutstorp
Lgrdag 5 Maj Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km ._._.
Formel - Heat 1 05-05-2012 14:50. ......

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:57:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:08.415 +0.035 15:09:09.258 5 1:09.338 +0.582 15:03:00.472
(10) John Frederiksen 12 1:03.855 +0.475 15:10:13.113 6 1:09.823 +1.067 15:04:10.295
1 1:08.277 +5.647 14:58:14.728 13 1:05.393 +2.013 15:11:18.506 7 1:11.627 +2.871 15:05:21.922
2 1:03.862 +1.232 14:59:18.590 14 1:04.008 +0.628 15:12:22.514 8 1:08.833 +0.077 15:06:30.755
3 1:03.689 +1.059 15:00:22.279 15 1:03.380 15:13:25.894 9 1:10.363 +1.607 15:07:41.118
4 1:03.640 +1.010 15:01:25.919 16 1:04.909 +1.529 15:14:30.803 10 1:09.210 +0.454 15:08:50.328
5 1:04.865 +2.235 15:02:30.784 . 1 1:09.142 +0.386 15:09:59.470
6 1:05.423 +2.793 15:03:36.207 (81) Billy Akebrink 12 1:08.824 +0.068 15:11:08.294
7 1:06.148 +3.518 15:04:42.355 1 1:11.493 +9.160 14:58:19.939 13 1:09.599 +0.843 15:12:17.893
8 1:02.960 +0.330 15:05:45.315 2 1:03.813 +1.480 14:59:23.752 14 1:11.338 +2.582 15:13:29.231
9 1:02.848 +0.218 15:06:48.163 3 1:03.773 +1.440 15:00:27.525 15 1:11.361 +2.605 15:14:40.592
10 1:03.725 +1.095 15:07:51.888 4 1:04.311 +1.978 15:01:31.836
11 1:03.240 +0.610 15:08:55.128 5 1:05.731 +3.398 15:02:37.567 (74) Hans Jergen Krag
12 1:03.868 +1.238 15:09:58.996 6 1:03.989 +1.656 15:03:41.556 1 1:15.154 +4.842 14:58:26.335
13 1:02.630 15:11:01.626 7 1:03.660 +1.327 15:04:45.216 2 1:11.686 +1.374 14:59:38.021
14 1:02.779 +0.149 15:12:04.405 8 1:04.439 +2.106 15:05:49.655 3 1:10.793 +0.481 15:00:48.814
15 1:03.647 +1.017 15:13:08.052 P9 1:08.248 +5.915 15:06:57.903 4 1:10.659 +0.347 15:01:59.473
16 1:03.014 +0.384 15:14:11.066 10 1:14.190 +11.857 15:08:12.093 5 1:12.329 +2.017 15:03:11.802
11 1:03.277 +0.944 15:09:15.370 6 1:11.930 +1.618 15:04:23.732
(89) Kasper Stoltze 12 1:04.540 +2.207 15:10:19.910 7 1:10.790 +0.478 15:05:34.522
1 1:08.826 +5.592 14:58:17.921 13 1:03.307 +0.974 15:11:23.217 8 1:11.121 +0.809 15:06:45.643
2 1:04.950 +1.716 14:59:22.871 14 1:03.391 +1.058 15:12:26.608 9 1:11.487 +1.175 15:07:57.130
3 1:04.079 +0.845 15:00:26.950 15 1:02.641 +0.308 15:13:29.249 10 1:11.129 +0.817 15:09:08.259
4 1:03.769 +0.535 15:01:30.719 16 1:02.333 15:14:31.582 1 1:13.901 +3.589 15:10:22.160
5 1:03.985 +0.751 15:02:34.704 12 1:11.566 +1.254 15:11:33.726
6 1:05.792 +2.558 15:03:40.496 (9) Ulrik Steen Hansen 13 1:10.312 15:12:44.038
7 1:04.344 +1.110 15:04:44.840 1 1:11.046 +7.438 14:58:21.520 14 1:10.591 +0.279 15:13:54.629
8 1:04.441 +1.207 15:05:49.281 2 1:05.875 +2.267 14:59:27.395 15 1:10.340 +0.028 15:15:04.969
9 1:03.586 +0.352 15:06:52.867 3 1:05.089 +1.481 15:00:32.484
10 1:04.420 +1.186 15:07:57.287 4 1:04.527 +0.919 15:01:37.011 (54) Seren Iskov Jensen
11 1:03.356 +0.122 15:09:00.643 5 1:05.171 +1.563 15:02:42.182 1 1:15.516 +5.729 14:58:27.313
12 1:03.557 +0.323 15:10:04.200 6 1:05.708 +2.100 15:03:47.890 2 1:11.843 +2.056 14:59:39.156
13 1:03.975 +0.741 15:11:08.175 7 1:04.254 +0.646 15:04:52.144 3 1:10.662 +0.875 15:00:49.818
14 1:03.234 15:12:11.409 8 1:06.161 +2.553 15:05:58.305 4 1:10.745 +0.958 15:02:00.563
15 1:04.071 +0.837 15:13:15.480 9 1:04.421 +0.813 15:07:02.726 5 1:12.015 +2.228 15:03:12.578
16 1:03.850 +0.616 15:14:19.330 10 1:03.719 +0.111 15:08:06.445 6 1:12.174 +2.387 15:04:24.752
" 1:03.608 15:09:10.053 7 1:10.675 +0.888 15:05:35.427
(3) Niels Jorgen Jargensen 12 1:03.872 +0.264 15:10:13.925 8 1:12.279 +2.492 15:06:47.706
1 1:08.539 +4.837 14:58:16.669 13 1:03.725 +0.117 15:11:17.650 9 1:11.483 +1.696 15:07:59.189
2 1:04.659 +0.957 14:59:21.328 14 1:04.506 +0.898 15:12:22.156 10 1:10.273 +0.486 15:09:09.462
3 1:04.171 +0.469 15:00:25.499 15 1:11.846 +8.238 15:13:34.002 1 1:13.525 +3.738 15:10:22.987
4 1:03.917 +0.215 15:01:29.416 16 1:06.178 +2.570 15:14:40.180 12 1:11.619 +1.832 15:11:34.606
5 1:03.750 +0.048 15:02:33.166 13 1:10.450 +0.663 15:12:45.056
6 1:06.170 +2.468 15:03:39.336 (86) Ole Bjorn Nielsen 14 1:11.477 +1.690 15:13:56.533
7 1:04.873 +1.171 15:04:44.209 1 1:12.413 +7.638 14:58:22.277 15 1:09.787 15:15:06.320
8 1:04.109 +0.407 15:05:48.318 2 1:07.305 +2.530 14:59:29.582
9 1:04.036 +0.334 15:06:52.354 3 1:05.251 +0.476 15:00:34.833 (16) Ole Holst Pedersen
10 1:06.797 +3.095 15:07:59.151 4 1:04.844 +0.069 15:01:39.677 1 1:18.983 +7.772 14:58:31.226
1 1:05.529 +1.827 15:09:04.680 5 1:04.775 15:02:44.452 2 1:15.027 +3.816 14:59:46.253
12 1:06.978 +3.276 15:10:11.658 6 1:05.436 +0.661 15:03:49.888 3 1:15.378 +4.167 15:01:01.631
13 1:05.453 +1.751 15:11:17.111 7 1:07.322 +2.547 15:04:57.210 4 1:15.821 +4.610 15:02:17.452
14 1:04.204 +0.502 15:12:21.315 8 1:05.690 +0.915 15:06:02.900 5 1:14.141 +2.930 15:03:31.593
15 1:03.702 15:13:25.017 9 1:05.969 +1.194 15:07:08.869 6 1:12.970 +1.759 15:04:44.563
16 1:04.306 +0.604 15:14:29.323 10 1:05.287 +0.512 15:08:14.156 7 1:13.313 +2.102 15:05:57.876
1 1:05.696 +0.921 15:09:19.852 8 1:11.494 +0.283 15:07:09.370
(6) Bo Brandum 12 1:04.990 +0.215 15:10:24.842 9 1:11.986 +0.775 15:08:21.356
1 1:13.741 +10.361 14:58:22.387 13 1:06.647 +1.872 15:11:31.489 10 1:11.211 15:09:32.567
2 1:06.898 +3.518 14:59:29.285 14 1:05.872 +1.097 15:12:37.361 11 1:11.472 +0.261 15:10:44.039
3 1:04.636 +1.256 15:00:33.921 15 1:05.131 +0.356 15:13:42.492 12 1:12.173 +0.962 15:11:56.212
4 1:04.337 +0.957 15:01:38.258 16 1:04.821 +0.046 15:14:47.313 13 1:11.693 +0.482 15:13:07.905
5 1:04.369 +0.989 15:02:42.627 14 1:11.765 +0.554 15:14:19.670
6 1:04.870 +1.490 15:03:47.497 (69) Povl Barfod
7 1:03.849 +0.469 15:04:51.346 1 1:13.028 +4.272 14:58:23.712 (83) John Bhlers
8 1:06.649 +3.269 15:05:57.995 2 1:09.656 +0.900 14:59:33.368 1 1:17.891 +5.912 14:58:30.352
9 1:04.009 +0.629 15:07:02.004 3 1:09.010 +0.254 15:00:42.378 2 1:15.406 +3.427 14:59:45.758
10 1:03.839 +0.459 15:08:05.843 4 1:08.756 15:01:51.134 3 1:15.488 +3.509 15:01:01.246
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen
Results: www.laptime.dk www.mylaps.com
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Ring Knutstorp
Lgrdag 5 Maj Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km ._._.
Formel - Heat 1 05-05-2012 14:50. ......

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:57:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:15.478 +3.499 15:02:16.724 7 1:20.427 +2.059 15:06:47.084
5 1:13.018 +1.039 15:03:29.742 8 1:23.065 +4.697 15:08:10.149
6 1:13.579 +1.600 15:04:43.321 9 1:19.709 +1.341 15:09:29.858
7 1:14.450 +2.471 15:05:57.771 10 1:18.368 15:10:48.226
8 1:12.861 +0.882 15:07:10.632 11 1:18.860 +0.492 15:12:07.086
9 1:12.602 +0.623 15:08:23.234 12 1:18.520 +0.152 15:13:25.606
10 1:12.156 +0.177 15:09:35.390 13 1:19.971 +1.603 15:14:45.577
11 1:13.071 +1.002 15:10:48.461
12 1:11.979 15:12:00.440 (68) Tommy Bencsik
13 1:12.778 +0.799 15:13:13.218 1 1:28.094 +6.528 14:58:44.660
14 1:12.828 +0.849 15:14:26.046 2 1:26.116 +4.550 15:00:10.776
3 1:28.162 +6.596 15:01:38.938
(860) Nils-Ake Gustafsson 4 1:25.607 +4.041 15:03:04.545
1 1:16.621 +1.824 14:58:29.787 5 1:35.797 +14.231 15:04:40.342
2 1:15.739 +0.942 14:59:45.526 6 1:27.587 +6.021 15:06:07.929
3 1:15.271 +0.474 15:01:00.797 7 1:24.534 +2.968 15:07:32.463
4 1:15.853 +1.056 15:02:16.650 8 1:25.031 +3.465 15:08:57.494
5 1:14.797 15:03:31.447 9 1:23.763 +2.197 15:10:21.257
6 1:17.374 +2.577 15:04:48.821 10 1:22.856 +1.290 15:11:44.113
7 1:18.965 +4.168 15:06:07.786 1 1:21.566 15:13:05.679
8 1:17.747 +2.950 15:07:25.533 12 1:23.009 +1.443 15:14:28.688
9 1:17.173 +2.376 15:08:42.706
10 1:18.428 +3.631 15:10:01.134 (8) Ib Rasmussen
11 1:20.771 +5.974 15:11:21.905 1 1:12.664 +7.004 14:58:20.264
12 1:19.557 +4.760 15:12:41.462 2 1:05.660 14:59:25.924
13 1:19.713 +4.916 15:14:01.175 3 1:20.244 +14.584 15:00:46.168
14 1:16.705 +1.908 15:15:17.880 4 1:09.730 +4.070 15:01:55.898
p5 1:36.114 +30.454 15:03:32.012
(98) Niels Christian Hviid
1 1:22.893 +7.695 14:58:36.874 (66) Stefan Nilsson
2 1:16.425 +1.227 14:59:53.299 1 1:21.831 +4.575 14:58:35.267
3 117.176 +1.978 15:01:10.475 2 1:17.582 +0.326 14:59:52.849
4 1:15.198 15:02:25.673 3 1:18.066 +0.810 15:01:10.915
5 1:19.182 +3.984 15:03:44.855 4 1:17.256 15:02:28.171
6 1:18.587 +3.389 15:05:03.442
7 1:17.366 +2.168 15:06:20.808 (94) Stefan Persson
8 1:16.218 +1.020 15:07:37.026 p1 1:27.632 -3:59:27.143 14:58:39.345
9 1:16.824 +1.626 15:08:53.850
10 1:16.499 +1.301 15:10:10.349
11 1:17.213 +2.015 15:11:27.562
12 1:17.015 +1.817 15:12:44.577
13 1:16.770 +1.572 15:14:01.347
14 1:16.824 +1.626 15:15:18.171
(70) Ake Persson
1 1:20.955 +3.934 14:58:34.944
2 1:17.397 +0.376 14:59:52.341
3 1:17.951 +0.930 15:01:10.292
4 1:18.540 +1.519 15:02:28.832
5 1:24.116 +7.095 15:03:52.948
6 1:18.295 +1.274 15:05:11.243
7 1:17.290 +0.269 15:06:28.533
8 1:18.275 +1.254 15:07:46.808
9 1:17.785 +0.764 15:09:04.593
10 1:21.054 +4.033 15:10:25.647
11 1:18.112 +1.091 15:11:43.759
12 1:17.021 15:13:00.780
13 1:18.528 +1.507 15:14:19.308
(44) Peter Vesterskov Alsing
1 1:23.980 +5.612 14:58:38.226
2 1:21.026 +2.658 14:59:59.252
3 1:20.243 +1.875 15:01:19.495
4 1:24.531 +6.163 15:02:44.026
5 1:21.873 +3.505 15:04:05.899
6 1:20.758 +2.390 15:05:26.657
Race Director: Kim Bjerg Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommy Larsen
Results: www.laptime.dk www.mylaps.com
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